Texas Ethics Commission
2017 Lobbyists

Ordered By Subject Matter
Printed OnJan 4, 2018

64958 Aldred, Tom (Mr.) Texas Conservative P.O. Box 2659 Austin 78768 (512)4741798
Coalition
10227 Alexander, Troy R. (Mr.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701360
40314 Allday lll, Martin L. (Mr.) Martin L Allday Il Inc POBox 27564 Houston TX 77227-7564 (713)2015434
19678 Allen, Robert R. (Mr.) Lobby 1303 San Antonio St. Suite 720 Austin TX 78701 (512)9658300
59440 Allmon, Jennifer (Ms.) Non-profit Faith 1600 N. Congress Austin TX 78723 (512)3399882
Based Org
81099 Andrews, Jennifer (Mrs.) 8000 Centre Park Dr., Austin TX 78754 (512)4771244
Ste. 380
19704 Armbrister, Kenneth L. (Mr.) Governmental 1122 Colorado Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)3811300
Consulting and 102
Lobbying
50769 Baggett, Donnis (Mr.) Texas Press 305 S. Congress Ave Austin TX 78704 (512)4776755
Association
12941 Beck, Richard E. (Mr.) Consultant 167 Dry Creek Rd Austin TX 78737 (512)8294276
56241 Blakemore, Allen E. (Mr.) 1 E Greenway Plz Ste Houston TX 77046 (713)5263399
225
68810 Blauvelt, Erin (Ms.) 8000 Centre Park Ausin TX 78754 (512)4771244
Drive Suite 380
70628 Brooks, Jeri (Ms.) 1850 Portsmouth Ste Houston TX 77098 (832)6262369
C
69375 Brown, Leah (Mrs.) 8000 Centre Park Austin TX 78754 (512)4771244
Drive Suite 380
58630 Bui, John M. (Mr.) 300 West 6th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)6916339
Suite 1600
70531 Busby, Heather (Ms.) NARAL Pro-Choice PO Box 684602 Austin TX 78768-4602 (512)4621661
Texas
67075 Butler, Carley (Ms.) 1122 Colorado, Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)3220020
320
68875 Chamberlain, Amy (Ms.) 1307 West 40th St. Austin TX 78756 (512)7771473
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53632 Chapman Banda, Jennifer 1108 Lavaca Suite 700 Austin TX 78701 (512)4651000

(Mrs.)

80662 Chicoine, Julie (Ms.) Texas Hospital 1108 Lavaca St., Ste. Austin TX 78701 (512)4651000
Association 700

70570 Chiriss, Olivia (Ms.) 401 W. 15th St. 401 W. 15th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3701361

53636 Colyandro, John (Mr.) P.O. Box 2659 Austin TX 78768 (512)3973235

32748 Cook lll, Robert L. (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Suite 208 Austin TX 78701 (979)7584233

64057 Cooper, Deirdre (Ms.) 8000 Centre Park Austin TX 78754 (512)4771244

Drive Suite 380

61162 Courreges, David Carl (Mr.) Attorney/ Lobby 1122 Colorado Street Suite 100 Austin TX 78701 (512)7654951

65032 Cubriel, Randy (Mr.) Legal and government919 Congress Ave.  Suite 1400 Austin TX 78701 (512)6100114
consulting

67453 Dahill, John B. (Mr.) Law 500 W. 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4766174

62366 Davis, Denise (Ms.) Attorney/Lobbyist 508 West 14th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4284558

65317 Davis, Genevieve E. (Ms.) Texas Medical 401 West 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701416
Association

34827 Davis, Helen Kent (Ms.) health policy 401 West 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701401

21922 Dippel, Donnie (Mr.) CHB Consulting, Inc. 145 West Travis La Grange TX 78945 (979)9685602

70375 Easton, Michael (Mr.) Mediator/Arbitrator ~ 510 Little River Court Richmond TX 77406-2195 (281)4158655

67130 Eckstein, Kathy (Ms.) Children's Hospital 823 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)3200910
Association of Texas Avenue, Ste. 1500

25053 Farmer-Neal, Rochonda Baylor University One Bear Waco TX 76798-7133 (254)7101453

(Ms.) Place #97133

13392 Finch, Daniel Thomas (Dr.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3701355

69782 Foster, Ferrell (Mr.) Non-profit religious 812 San Antonio Suite 410 Austin TX 78701 (512)4732288
organization

56685 Foster, Wendy M. (Ms.) Foster Solutions, LLC P.O. Box 302188 Austin TX 78703 (512)5173433

53460 Fox, Eric V. (Mr.) PO Box 748 Mail Zone 1111Fort Worth  TX 76101 (817)7778585

70264  Francis, Will (Mr.) National Association 810 West 11th St. Austin TX 78701-2010 (512)4741454
of Social Workers -
Texas Chapter

67356 Freeman, Kathryn A. (Ms.) Non-profit religious 812 San Antonio Suite 410 Austin TX 78701 (512)4732288

organization
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68199
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Garcia, Lisa A. (Ms.)
Gdula, Jeffrey Scott (Mr.)
Giles, Deborah J. (Ms.)
Goins, Amy (Ms.)

Gonzales, David A. (Mr.)
Gonzalez, Sara (Ms.)

Goodman, Louis J. (Mr.)
Greytok, John (Mr.)
Greytok, Marta (Mrs.)
Gutierrez, Yvonne (Ms.)

Hamilton, P. Wayne (Mr.)
Haverlah, Sandra (Ms.)
Hawkins, John M. (Mr.)
Hill, Fred (Mr.)

Hosek, Chris (Mr.)
Hubert, Martin A. (The

Honorable)

Hudgens, Nicole E. (Ms.)

Strategic Consultant

Texas Medical
Association
Consultant

Texas Medical
Association

Texas Hospital
Association
Texas Medical
Association
Attorney

consultant

Consulting
Consultant

Lobbyist

Government Affairs

Policy Analyst

Huey, Helen Wadeha (Mrs.) Consultant

Hundley, Michelle C. (Ms.) Public Relations

Hutchison, Chelsy (Ms.)
Hutto, Kathy N. (Ms.)
Jackson, Richie (Mr.)

James, Nick (Mr.)

Governmental Affairs

Consultant

Texas Restaurant

Association
Consultant

1212 Guadalupe 201
Steet

401 West 15th Street Suite 100
7413 Turnbuoy Drive

401 W. 15th St.

384 Colorado Dr.

1108 Lavaca St., Ste.

700

401 W. 15th Street

1115 San Jacinto BlvdSuite 275

1115 San Jacinto BlvdSte 275

201 Ben White Blvd  Bldg B, Suite

100
815a Brazos #681
1212 Guadalupe Suite 305
1108 Lavaca Suite 700
909 N. Waterview
Drive
1122 Colorado, Suite
102
919 Congress Ave  Suite250

900 Congress Ave.,
Ste. 220
1517 Monarch Oaks

4321 Kingwood Drive Ste. 170
504 West 14th Street

100 Congress
Avenue, Suite 1100
12501 Research,
Suite 450

1122 Colorado Street,
Ste 102

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Cedar Creek
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin
Richardson

Austin

Austin

Austin
Houston
Kingwood
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

78701

78701-1680

78730-4333

78701

78612
78701

78701

78701

78701

78704

78701
78701
78701
75080

78701

78701

78701

77055

77339

78701

78701

78759

78701

(202)5287502
(512)3701344
(512)6940082
(512)3701363

(512)4762091
(512)4651000

(512)3701301
(512)4744770
(512)4744770
(832)3129747

(512)6589913
(512)4230913
(512)4651000
(972)8973160

(512)4683212

(512)7103244

(512)4782220
(713)4654529
(713)2948654
(512)7089053
(512)2362000
(512)4574100

(512)3811300



81037 Johnson, Katheryn (Ms.) The Garcia Group 919 Congress Ave., Austin TX 78701 (512)4760616

Ste. 1500
33614 Jones, Bill (The Honorable) Lawyer 100 Congress Avenue Suite 2000 Austin TX 78701 (512)5224945
58633 Jones, S. Meigs (Mr.) 300 West 6th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)6916128
Suite 1600
33587 Kamm, Robert R. (Mr.) lobbyist 1304 Guadalupe Austin TX 78701 (512)4772008
63540 Kaufman, Lisa O. (Ms.) Attorney/Lobbyist 508 West 14th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4284558
52954 Kenderdine, Marshall (Mr.) P.O. Box 12362 Austin TX 78711 (512)5175171
61240 Kennedy, Cory (Mr.) 6100 Main Street MS 610 Houston TX 77008 (512)6360509
68778 Kerker, Juliana Cruz (Ms.) 504 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)7089053
51896 Kinney, Donna B. (Ms.) 401 West 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701422
43033 Knaupe, Gregg W. (Mr.) 919 Congress Ave 919 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)4998826
#1100 Avenue, Suite 1100
Austin, TX 78701
39678 Kolodzey, Patricia (Ms.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3701370
53514 Kroll, Carrie (Ms.) 1108 Lavaca Suite 700 Austin TX 78701 (512)4651000
56952 Kroll, John (Mr.) Tax Consulting 1212 Guadalupe Suite 1003 Austin TX 78701 (512)4721600
60755 Leal, Gloria (Ms.) Attorney and 3600 C Las Colinas Austin TX 78731 (512)4261568
Consultant
29965 Lee, Donald C. (Mr.) Executive Director, 500 W. 13th St Austin TX 78701 (512)4766174
Texas Conference of
Urban Counties
70665 Limon-Mercado, Dyana 201 E Ben White Bldg. B Suite  Austin TX 78704 (512)2768078
(Mrs.) 109
80945 Livingston, Jared (Mr.) attorney Texas Medical 401 W. 15th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3701345
Association #100
70608 Luman, John (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Street Suite 102 Austin TX 78701 (512)3811300
69176 Mahoney, Annie (Mrs.) Texas Conservative 919 Congress Suite 450 Austin TX 78701 (512)4741798
Coalition
39471 Malone, Mark (Mr.) Consultant 823 Congress Austin TX 78701 (214)6768041
Avenue, Suite 1200
70650 Martin, Edward Phillip (Mr.) Program director 500 San Marcos Ste. 110 Austin TX 78702 (512)7300819
68802 Massey, Shelby (Ms.) American Heart 10900-B Stonelake  Suite 320 Austin TX 78759 (512)3382655
Association Blvd.
63382 Massingill, Gavin L. (Mr.) 1111 Guadalupe St. Austin TX 78701 (512)7453554
65435 Mathews, Miles L. (Mr.) Lobbyist/Consultant 1212 Guadalupe Ste. 1003 Austin TX 78701-2985 (512)4721600
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Street

30353 Mathis, James W. (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Suite 1122 Colorado Suite 208 Austin TX 78701 (512)4787777
208 Austin, TX 78701

12905 McGarry, Mignon (Ms.) 504 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)7089053
80669 Meisenheimer, Caitlin E. McGuireWoods 816 Congress Ave., Austin TX 78701 (512)6174528
(Ms.) Consulting Ste. 940
39569 Miller, Katherine (Ms.) President, Texas PO Box 1624 Austin TX 78767 (512)3220545
Freedom Network
59442 Miner, Mark (Mr.) 816 Congress Ave  Ste 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174512
35019 Munoz, Mario (Mr.) Lobbyist 919 Congress Ave. Austin TX 78701 (512)4236479
Ste. 450
55924 Nava, Mary E. (Ms.) Bexar County Medical 6243 IH-10 West, Ste. San Antonio TX 78201 (210)3014395
Society 600
68136 Neeley, Josiah (Mr.) R Street Institute PO Box 96503 Washington DC 20090 (512)4722700
#67982
70903 Neumann, Justin Edward 370 17TH ST SUITE 1700 DENVER CO 80202 (720)8763348
(Mr.)
53641 Olson, Kym Nicole (Ms.) 405A South Park 405A South Park Austin TX 78704 (512)5162365
Drive Drive
Austin, TX 78704
69333 Ottinger, Timothy C. (Mr.)  Government Relations2801 Franciscan Bryan TX 77802 (979)7762458
Drive
70475 Parrish, Colin (Mr.) Governmental affairs 919 Congress Ave  Suite 1500 Austin TX 78701 (512)7967968
consultant
67561 Patterson, Jeffery R. (Mr.) Executive Director P.O. Box 13285 Austin TX 78711 (512)3399882
40088 Perkins, Vicki S. (Ms.) Director of Community100 NE Loop 410 Suite 800 San Antonio TX 78216 (210)7043427

Engagement and
External Affairs

37179 Pitts, John R. (Mr.) Attorney 1122 Colorado Street, Austin TX 78701 (512)3611300
Suite 102

70735 Planned Parenthood Texas 201 E Ben White Blvd Bldg B, Suite  Austin TX 78704 (512)2768078

Votes 100

30814 Pojman, Joseph R. (Mr.) 8000 Centre Park Austin TX 78754 (512)4771244
Drive Suite 380

50734 Ponder, Richard Byron (Mr.) Businessman 4306 Lakeway Blvd. Lakeway TX 78734 (512)2611913

65606 Redman, Rebecca J. (Ms.) PO Box 748 Mail Zone 1111 Fort Worth  TX 76101 (817)7772104

70128 Reyes, Gus (Mr.) Non-Profit Religious 812 San Antonio Suite 410 Austin TX 78701 (512)4732288

Organization
17380 Reynolds, David (Mr.) Association 1415 Lavaca St. Austin TX 78701 (512)7088662
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Executive

70611 Richardson, Elise Gamez  Carriage House 1111 Guadalupe St. Austin TX 78701 (817)7931812
(Mrs.) Partners
60043 Romero, Michelle (Ms.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th Austin TX 78701 (512)3701367
59333 Rose, Vera Denise (Ms.) Consultant 100 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)2352075
Avenue, Suite 1100
55793 Ross, Edward Alexander  Direct Energy 919 CONGRESS SUITE 1300 AUSTIN TX 78701 (512)3207903
(Mr.)
20739 Rudd, Jim D. (Mr.) P.O. Box PO Box 684567 Austin TX 78768-4567 (512)9223509
684567Austin, Tx
78768
50755 Rudd, Tyler J. (Mr.) Lobbyist 208 W. 14th st. Austin TX 78701 (512)2930247
61038 Saenz, Jonathan M. (Mr.) 900 Congress Suite 220 Austin TX 78701 (512)4782220
60698 Saenz, Luis J. (Mr.) McGuire Woods 816 Congress Ave  Ste 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174512
Consulting
38798 Saitas, Jeffrey Anthony (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Street 1122 Colorado Street Suite 208 Austin TX 78701 (512)4828575
Suite 208 Austin, TX
78701
57066 Shankle, Glenn (Mr.) Lobbyist/Consultant 2105 Haas Lane Austin TX 78728 (512)2517161
70511 Shaw, Ted (Mr.) 1108 Lavaca Suite 700 Austin TX 78701 (512)4651000
39221 Shearer, James F. (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)7910593
320
21009 Shelley, Dan (Mr.) 305 West 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4789937
39096 Shelley Rodriguez, Jennifer 816 Congress Ave  Suite 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174512
(Mrs.)
12135 Shields, Bradford T. (Mr.)  Lobbyist 208 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4132700
56074 Shields II, Brad (Mr.) Government Relations208 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)6581990
35145 Sjoberg, Elizabeth (Ms.) 1108 Lavaca Suite 700 Austin TX 78701 (512)4651000
68686 Smith, Jacob (Mr.) Lobby 3810 W. Alabama Houston TX 77027 (409)7915490
53964 Smith, Todd M. (Mr.) Impact Texas 2204 Hazeltine Lane Austin TX 78747 (512)6589699
Communicaions, LLP
70649  Stein, Lucy (Ms.) Program director 500 San Marcos Ste. 110 Austin TX 78702 (512)7300819
68796 Stewart, Clayton K. (Mr.)  Texas Medical 401 W. 15th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3701365
Association
67347 Thoman, Esme Elisabeth 1122 Colorado, Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)6535951
(Ms.) 320
52173 Thomason, David (Mr.) Consultant 2205 Hancock Dr. Austin TX 78756 (512)4672242
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58632 Thomas, Robert P. (Mr.) 300 West 6th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)6916120

Suite 1600
80534 Tillis, Chasity S. (Ms.) 816 Congress Ave., 816 Congress Ave., Austin TX 78701 (512)6174522
Ste. 940 Ste. 940
Austin, TX 78701
67105 Triggs, Stephanie M. (Ms.) Travis County Medical4300 N Lamar Austin TX 78756 (512)2061124
Society Senior
Director of Physician
Services and
Community Relations
37500  Truitt, Vicki (Mrs.) 1704 West Avenue 1704 West Avenue  #104 Austin TX 78701-1040 (817)3661092
#104
Austin, TX 78701
56569 Vasquez, Michael John (Mr.)Program Manager 500 W. 13th St Austin TX 78701 (512)4766174
39594 Walker, Kwame (Mr.) Lobbying 816 Congress Ave  Ste 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174512
60966 Walla, Kelly (Ms.) Texas Medical 401 W. 15th Street  Suite 100 Austin TX 78701-1680 (512)3701348
Association
13857 Wall, Matthew T. (Mr.) Texas Medical 401 W 15th St Suite 100 Austin TX 78701-1680 (512)3701337
Association
70712 Weiland, Frank Cartwright Texas Conservative 919 Congress Ave.  Suite 450 Austin TX 78701 (512)4746042
(Mr.) Coalition
53033 Whitehurst, Darren (Mr.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th Austin TX 78701 (512)3701350
53645 Wilcox, Donald P. (Mr.) Texas Medical 401 West 15th Street Suite 100 Austin TX 78701-1680 (512)3701336
Association
68111 Wilson, Stacy E. (Ms.) 1108 Lavaca Suite 700 Austin TX 78701 (512)4651000
60032 Wilson, Wendy R. (Ms.) 508 W. 14th Street 508 W. 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4284558
Austin, Texas 78701
69945 Withers, Russell Henry (Mr.) P.O. Box 2659 Austin TX 78768 (512)3973235
55991 Woomer, Eric (Mr.) 816 Congress Avenue 816 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)8459552
#701 Avenue, Suite 701
Austin TX 78701
13598 Wright, Michael J. (Mr.) 823 Congress Suite 650 Austin TX 78701 (512)9921219
65025 Yanas, Christine (Ms.) healthcare lobbyist 4507 Medical Dr. San Antonio TX 78229 (210)8274026
10069 Zottarelli, Angelo P. (Mr.) 405 W. 14th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4779910
Aeronautics
59188 Aghamalian, Brandon Todd 823 Congress Ave, 823 CONGRESS AVESUITE 1200 AUSTIN TX 78701 (512)6376020
(Mr.) Suite 1200
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Austin, TX 78701

64958 Aldred, Tom (Mr.) Texas Conservative P.O. Box 2659 Austin TX 78768 (512)4741798
Coalition
40314 Allday lll, Martin L. (Mr.) Martin L Allday Ill Inc POBox 27564 Houston TX 77227-7564 (713)2015434
19678 Allen, Robert R. (Mr.) Lobby 1303 San Antonio St. Suite 720 Austin TX 78701 (512)9658300
19704 Armbrister, Kenneth L. (Mr.) Governmental 1122 Colorado Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)3811300
Consulting and 102
Lobbying
61245 Arnold, Joe W. (Mr.) Manager, 1108 Lavaca Ste. 110 #116 Austin TX 78701 (512)4996175
Government Affairs
70634 Arnold, Jonathan (Mr.) Ron Lewis & 919 Congress Avenue Suite 1030 Austin TX 78701 (512)4730100
Associates
59920 Baden, Michelle E. (Ms.) Airline management 1600 Smith Street HQSEO, 8th  Houston TX 77002 (713)3242690
Floor
50769 Baggett, Donnis (Mr.) Texas Press 305 S. Congress Ave Austin TX 78704 (512)4776755
Association
65263 Barber, Kathy A. (Mrs.) Lobbyist 2611 Crestfield Place Round Rock TX 78681 (512)4285189
61114 Beard, Amy C. (Ms.) Lobbyist 919 Congress Avenue Suite 425 Austin TX 78701 (512)3870929
13582 Bennett, Richard A. (Mr.)  Texas Association of PO Box 11510 Austin TX 78711 (512)9210807
Manufacturers
70510 Block, Clifford P. (Mr.) Director of Special 4747 McLane Temple TX 76504 (254)7717442
Operations Parkway
56855 Borskey, Crissy (Mrs.) GE 6107 Twin Ledge Austin TX 78731 (512)6575001
Drive
70628 Brooks, Jeri (Ms.) 1850 Portsmouth Ste Houston TX 77098 (832)6262369
C
39172 Brown, Jay P. (Mr.) The Graydon Group 1001 Congress Ave. Suite 400 Austin TX 78701 (512)2251005
58630 Bui, John M. (Mr.) 300 West 6th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)6916339
Suite 1600
67075 Butler, Carley (Ms.) 1122 Colorado, Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)3220020
320
70656 Calvin, Taylor (Ms.) McWilliams 1220 Colorado St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4774677

Governmental Affairs Suite 100
Consultants

22250 Cammack, Kerry N. (Mr.)  Attorney at 919 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)4729919
Law/Governmental  Avenue, Suite 1400
Consultant
70672 Campos, Lorenal. (Ms.) 1005 Congress Suite 480 Austin TX 78701 (512)4762644
Avenue
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39466 Carr, Snapper L. (Mr.) 823 Congress Ave, 823 CONGRESS AVESUITE 1200 AUSTIN TX 78701 (512)6376020

Suite 1200
Austin, TX 78701
30333 Castaneda Jr., Tristan (Mr.) 502 W. 13th Street 502 W. 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
Austin, Texas 78701
68875 Chamberlain, Amy (Ms.) 1307 West 40th St. Austin TX 78756 (512)7771473
67160 Chase, Brian E. (Mr.) Director, Global Public3255 Bell Helicopter Fort Worth  TX 76118 (817)2804614
Affairs Boulevard
13187 Chiodo, Dana S. (Ms.) Legislative Consulting 1122 Colorado, Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)9144598
106
39113 Clark, Jeffrey D. (Mr.) Association Executive 610 Brazos Street, Austin TX 78701 (512)6510291
Suite 210
69507 Clark, Melody (Ms.) 117 Aria Ridge Austin TX 78738 (512)9238141
53636 Colyandro, John (Mr.) P.O. Box 2659 Austin TX 78768 (512)3973235
32748 Cook lll, Robert L. (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Suite 208 Austin TX 78701 (979)7584233
61162 Courreges, David Carl (Mr.) Attorney/ Lobby 1122 Colorado Street Suite 100 Austin TX 78701 (512)7654951
65032 Cubriel, Randy (Mr.) Legal and government919 Congress Ave.  Suite 1400 Austin TX 78701 (512)6100114
consulting
61134 Cunningham, Michael W.  Union Labor 1106 Lavaca St. Suite 201 Austin TX 78701-2171 (512)4724111
(Mr.) Association
67453 Dahill, John B. (Mr.) Law 500 W. 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4766174
62366 Davis, Denise (Ms.) Attorney/Lobbyist 508 West 14th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4284558
65317 Davis, Genevieve E. (Ms.) Texas Medical 401 West 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701416
Association
34827 Davis, Helen Kent (Ms.) health policy 401 West 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701401
68458 Deshields, Holly (Ms.) McGuireWoods 816 Congress Ave  Ste 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174510
Consulting, LLC
21922 Dippel, Donnie (Mr.) CHB Consulting, Inc. 145 West Travis LaGrange TX 78945 (979)9685602
67150 Dow, James W. (Mr.) Cross Oak Group 504 W. 12th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4998336
67006 Drake-Adams, Christy (Mrs.) 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
68687 Dreyer, Lauren (Mrs.) Space Exploration 1 Rocket Road McGregor TX 76657 (254)8405792
Technologies, Corp.
70375 Easton, Michael (Mr.) Mediator/Arbitrator ~ 510 Little River Court Richmond TX 77406-2195 (281)4158655
25053 Farmer-Neal, Rochonda Baylor University One Bear Waco TX 76798-7133 (254)7101453
(Ms.) Place #97133
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65467 Findley, Brett (Mr.) 502 West 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933

43400 Fitzgerald Casto, Amy (Ms.) 1001 Congress Ave., Austin TX 78701 (512)4742653
Ste. 200

56685 Foster, Wendy M. (Ms.) Foster Solutions, LLC P.O. Box 302188 Austin TX 78703 (512)5173433

53460 Fox, Eric V. (Mr.) PO Box 748 Mail Zone 1111 Fort Worth  TX 76101 (817)7778585

69073 Freedman, Brian (Mr.) The Boeing Company 3700 Bay Area Blvd. Houston TX 77058 (281)2264265

62285 Galligher, Duane (Mr.) 1005 Congress Suite 480 Austin TX 78701 (512)4762644
Avenue

43448 Garcia, Lisa A. (Ms.) Strategic Consultant 1212 Guadalupe 201 Austin TX 78701 (202)5287502
Steet

64946 Gaspers, Mark Gerald (Mr.) Government Relations5000 E. McDowell Rd M/C: M510- Mesa Az 85215 (480)7487602

for Boeing A222
28312 Gibson, Machree Garrett 1001 Congress Ave. Suite 400 Austin TX 78701 (512)2251006
(Mrs.)

68819 Giles, Deborah J. (Ms.) Consultant 7413 Turnbuoy Drive Austin TX 78730-4333 (512)6940082

20224 Goolsby, J. Tony (Mr.) 1122 Colorado #2005 Austin TX 78701 (972)9798822

13173 Graydon, Galt (Mr.) 1001 Congress Ave. Suite 400 Austin TX 78701 (512)2251004

70562 Gregg, Aaron Cole (Mr.) 300 West 6th Street, Austin TX 78701 (512)3207200
Suite 2050

53740 Greytok, John (Mr.) Attorney 1115 San Jacinto BlvdSuite 275 Austin TX 78701 (512)4744770

26791 Greytok, Marta (Mrs.) consultant 1115 San Jacinto BlvdSte 275 Austin TX 78701 (512)4744770

55560 Hamilton, P. Wayne (Mr.)  Consulting 815a Brazos #681 Austin TX 78701 (512)6589913

80793 Harris, Jennifer Kathleen lobbyist 1005 Congress Ave., Austin TX 78701 (512)4162644

(Ms.) Ste. 480

70558 Hausenfluck, Amber (Ms.) 816 Congress Avenue Ste.940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174523

17632 Haverlah, Sandra (Ms.) Consultant 1212 Guadalupe Suite 305 Austin TX 78701 (512)4230913

20297 Hill, Fred (Mr.) Lobbyist 909 N. Waterview Richardson TX 75080 (972)8973160
Drive

37071 Homer, Mark S. (Mr.) Sonic 504 W. 12th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4998336

13452 Horton, Susan M. (Ms.) Attorney 1004 S. College St. Brady TX 76825 (325)5977907

66901 Hosek, Chris (Mr.) Government Affairs 1122 Colorado, Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)4683212
102
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43471

40195

81041

39991

38801

65280

13440

13007

60971

12850

81037

33614

13745
58633

33587
63540
68535

13737

52954

61240
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Houston, Scott Noble (Mr.)

Hubert, Martin A. (The
Honorable)

Hudgens, Nicole E. (Ms.)

Attorney

Policy Analyst

Huey, Helen Wadeha (Mrs.) Consultant

Hull, Sherri M. (Ms.)

Hundley, Michelle C. (Ms.)
Igo, Shanna (Ms.)

Jackson, Richie (Mr.)
James, Nick (Mr.)

Johnson Jr., Robert E. (Mr.)
Johnson, Katheryn (Ms.)
Jones, Bill (The Honorable)

Jones Jr., Neal T. (Mr.)
Jones, S. Meigs (Mr.)

Kamm, Robert R. (Mr.)
Kaufman, Lisa O. (Ms.)
Keefer, Andrew (Mr.)

Kelley, Russell T. (Mr.)
Kenderdine, Marshall (Mr.)

Kennedy, Cory (Mr.)

Southwest Airlines

1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400
919 Congress Ave  Suite250

900 Congress Ave.,
Ste. 220
1517 Monarch Oaks

3208 Rustic River

2702 Love Field Drive Cove

P.O. Box 36611

Dallas, Texas 75235-

1611

Public Relations

Texas Restaurant
Association
Consultant

Attorney
The Garcia Group
Lawyer

consultant

lobbyist
Attorney/Lobbyist
823 Congress Ave,
Suite 1200

Austin, TX 78701
Consultant

4321 Kingwood Drive Ste. 170
1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400

12501 Research,

Suite 450

1122 Colorado Street,

Ste 102

1122 Colorado Street,

Suite 208

919 Congress Ave.,

Ste. 1500

100 Congress Avenue Suite 2000

823 Congress Suite 900

300 West 6th Street
Suite 1600

1304 Guadalupe
508 West 14th St.

823 Congress Ave  Suite 1200

919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 950
P.O. Box 12362

6100 Main Street MS 610

Austin

Austin

Austin
Houston

Austin

Kingwood
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
AUSTIN

Austin
Austin

Houston

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX
TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

78754

78701

78701

77055

78746

77339

78754

78759

78701

78701

78701

78701

78701
78701

78701
78701
78701

78701

78711

77008

(512)2317400

(512)7103244

(512)4782220
(713)4654529

(512)3282251

(713)2948654
(512)2317400
(512)4574100
(512)3811300
(512)4787777
(512)4760616
(512)5224945

(512)4808962
(512)6916128

(512)4772008
(512)4284558
(512)4508802

(512)4808444
(512)5175171

(512)6360509



51896

70705

56952
68846
60755

29965

20172

65089

10066

70608

69176

68763

63382
65435

30353

57208

13335

51437

30498

33593

39980
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Kinney, Donna B. (Ms.)
Koplos, Amelia N. (Mrs.)

Kroll, John (Mr.)
Lawson, Drew (Mr.)
Leal, Gloria (Ms.)

Lee, Donald C. (Mr.)

Lewis, Ron E. (Mr.)
Longley, William P. (Mr.)
Lucero, Homero R. (Mr.)
Luman, John (Mr.)
Mahoney, Annie (Mrs.)
Mahurin, Heather (Ms.)

Massingill, Gavin L. (Mr.)
Mathews, Miles L. (Mr.)

Mathis, James W. (Mr.)

Mays, Daniel Brookhart (Mr.)McWilliams

McDaniel, Demetrius (Mr.)

McGarah, Carol (Ms.)
McKnight, Peyton (Mr.)

McWilliams, Andrea (Ms.)

McWilliams, Dean R. (Mr.)

401 West 15th Street

Consultant 919 Congress

Avenue, Suite 950

Tax Consulting 1212 Guadalupe Suite 1003
Lobby 919 Congress Suite 455
Attorney and 3600 C Las Colinas

Consultant

Executive Director, 500 W. 13th St
Texas Conference of
Urban Counties

Ron Lewis &

Associates

919 Congress Avenue Suite 1030
1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400
3345 Bee Caves

Road
1122 Colorado Street Suite 102

STE 102A

Texas Conservative 919 Congress Suite 450
Coalition
1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400
1111 Guadalupe St.
Lobbyist/Consultant 1212 Guadalupe Ste. 1003
Street
1122 Colorado Suite 1122 Colorado Suite 208

208 Austin, TX 78701

1220 Colorado Street,
Governmental Affairs Suite 100
Consultants

300 West 6th Street,
Suite 2050

Consultant 919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 950
1001 Congress, Suite
200

McWilliams 1220 Colorado Street,

Governmental Affairs Suite 100
Consultants

McWilliams 1220 Colorado Street,
Governmental Affairs Suite 100
Consultants

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

TX

TX

TX
TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

78701

78701

78701
78701
78731

78701

78701

78754

78746

78701

78701

78754-5101

78701
78701-2985

78701

78701

78701

78701

78701

78701

78701

(512)3701422
(512)4808444

(512)4721600
(512)4780200
(512)4261568

(512)4766174

(512)4730100
(512)2317400
(512)3288842
(512)3811300
(512)4741798
(512)2317400

(512)7453554
(512)4721600

(512)4787777

(512)4774677

(512)3207200
(512)4808444
(512)4741474

(512)4774677

(512)4774677



80669 Meisenheimer, Caitlin E. McGuireWoods 816 Congress Ave., Austin TX 78701 (512)6174528

(Ms.) Consulting Ste. 940
59442  Miner, Mark (Mr.) 816 Congress Ave  Ste 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174512
60360 Mueller, Laura (Ms.) Attorney 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
35019 Munoz, Mario (Mr.) Lobbyist 919 Congress Ave. Austin TX 78701 (512)4236479
Ste. 450
68136 Neeley, Josiah (Mr.) R Street Institute PO Box 96503 Washington DC 20090 (512)4722700
#67982
70903 Neumann, Justin Edward 370 17TH ST SUITE 1700 DENVER CO 80202 (720)8763348
(Mr.)
53641 Olson, Kym Nicole (Ms.) 405A South Park 405A South Park Austin TX 78704 (512)5162365
Drive Drive
Austin, TX 78704
53675 Oney, Jessica (Ms.) Director, State Energy Future 1005 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)3496413
Legislative Affairs Holdings Corp. Avenue, Suite
750
59686 Parker, David Doran (Mr.) 502 West 13th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
70475 Parrish, Colin (Mr.) Governmental affairs 919 Congress Ave  Suite 1500 Austin TX 78701 (512)7967968
consultant
60695 Peeler Jr., William Robert 502 West 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
(Mr.)
37179 Pitts, John R. (Mr.) Attorney 1122 Colorado Street, Austin TX 78701 (512)3611300
Suite 102
50734 Ponder, Richard Byron (Mr.) Businessman 4306 Lakeway Blvd. Lakeway TX 78734 (512)2611913
59916 Posey, C. Jake (Mr.) Attorney/Consultant 208 West 14th Street, Austin TX 78701 (512)6460828
Suite 201
14474  Propes, Jay W. (Mr.) 1001 Congress Ave. Suite 400 Austin TX 78701 (512)2251007
65606 Redman, Rebecca J. (Ms.) PO Box 748 Mail Zone 1111 Fort Worth  TX 76101 (817)7772104
17380 Reynolds, David (Mr.) Association Executive 1415 Lavaca St. Austin TX 78701 (512)7088662
70611 Richardson, Elise Gamez  Carriage House 1111 Guadalupe St. Austin TX 78701 (817)7931812
(Mrs.) Partners
30415 Richie, Carl S. (Mr.) Consultant 1122 Colorado Street, Austin TX 78701 (512)4738402
Suite 209
68762 Rocha, Josephine (Ms.) Policy Analyst 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754-5101 (512)2317400
70300 Rodriguez, Micah Anthony Attorney 919 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)4808444
(Mr.) Avenue, Suite 950
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60043 Romero, Michelle (Ms.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th Austin TX 78701 (512)3701367

55793 Ross, Edward Alexander  Direct Energy 919 CONGRESS SUITE 1300 AUSTIN TX 78701 (512)3207903
(Mr.)
20739 Rudd, Jim D. (Mr.) P.O. Box PO Box 684567 Austin TX 78768-4567 (512)9223509
684567Austin, Tx
78768
50755 Rudd, Tyler J. (Mr.) Lobbyist 208 W. 14th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)2930247
57952 Sachde, Sara (Ms.) Consultant 919 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)4808444
Avenue, Suite 950
61038 Saenz, Jonathan M. (Mr.) 900 Congress Suite 220 Austin TX 78701 (512)4782220
60698 Saenz, Luis J. (Mr.) McGuire Woods 816 Congress Ave  Ste 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174512
Consulting
38798 Saitas, Jeffrey Anthony (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Street 1122 Colorado Street Suite 208 Austin TX 78701 (512)4828575
Suite 208 Austin, TX
78701
43472 Sandlin, Ned Bennett (Mr.) 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
80250 Schenck, Dana (Mrs.) Global Public Affairs 3255 Bell Helicopter Fort Worth  TX 76118 (817)2802489
Manager Boulevard
68650 Schenewerk, Caryn B. (Ms.) Space Exploration Space Exploration 1030 15th St  Washington DC 20005 (202)6492720
Technologies, Corp. Technologies Corp. NW
20939 Seidlits Jr., Curtis L. 823 CONGRESS AVESUITE 1200 AUSTIN TX 78701 (512)6376020
57066 Shankle, Glenn (Mr.) Lobbyist/Consultant 2105 Haas Lane Austin TX 78728 (512)2517161
39221 Shearer, James F. (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)7910593
320
21009 Shelley, Dan (Mr.) 305 West 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4789937
39096 Shelley Rodriguez, Jennifer 816 Congress Ave  Suite 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174512
(Mrs.)
70299 Shepperd, John D. (Mr.) Consultant 919 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)4808444
Avenue, Suite 950
12135 Shields, Bradford T. (Mr.)  Lobbyist 208 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4132700
13799 Shields, Christopher S. (Mr.) 1005 Congress Suite 480 Austin TX 78701 (512)4762644
Avenue
56074 Shields II, Brad (Mr.) Government Relations208 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)6581990
61241 Shields, Susan Galloway 1005 Congress Suite 480 Austin TX 78701 (512)4762644
(Ms.) Avenue
67131 Simpson, Stephanie (Ms.) Texas Association of 1122 Colorado Ste. 209 Austin TX 78701 (512)7452815
Manufacturers
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68686
53964

12985

14717

68518

14744

13436

67347

52173
58632

80534

70632

37500

53487

20909

56569

32807
39594
70578

50826
70712

53033
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Smith, Jacob (Mr.)
Smith, Todd M. (Mr.)

Stagner, Robert S. (Mr.)
Stewart, Michael K. (Mr.)
Stewart, Scott (Mr.)
Swan, Shannon Lea (Ms.)
Texas Municipal League
Thoman, Esme Elisabeth

(Ms.)
Thomason, David (Mr.)

Thomas, Robert P. (Mr.)

Tillis, Chasity S. (Ms.)

Travis, Jessica (Ms.)

Truitt, Vicki (Mrs.)

Urrabazo, John P. (Mr.)

Van de Putte, Leticia (The
Honorable)

Vasquez, Michael John (Mr.) Program Manager

Villarreal, Johnny (Mr.)
Walker, Kwame (Mr.)
Walzer, Alma (Ms.)

Warner, Michael J. (Mr.)
Weiland, Frank Cartwright
(Mr.)

Whitehurst, Darren (Mr.)

3810 W. Alabama
2204 Hazeltine Lane

Lobby

Impact Texas
Communicaions, LLP
Executive 1001 Congress Ave.,
Ste 200

502 West 13th Street

Texas Chemical 1402 Nueces Street

Council
1001 Congress Ave. Suite 400
1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400
1122 Colorado, Suite
320
Consultant 2205 Hancock Dr.
300 West 6th Street
Suite 1600
816 Congress Ave., 816 Congress Ave.,
Ste. 940 Ste. 940
Austin, TX 78701
Ron Lewis & 919 Congress Avenue Suite 1030
Associates
1704 West Avenue 1704 West Avenue  #104
#104

Austin, TX 78701
502 West 13th Street

300 E Basse Rd
#2126
San Antonio, Tx 78209

300 E Basse Rd
#2126

500 W. 13th St

HPFFA 1907 Freeman St
Lobbying 816 Congress Ave  Ste 940
Space Exploration 1 Rocket Road
Technologies, Corp.
P.O. Box 92167
Texas Conservative 919 Congress Ave.  Suite 450
Coalition
Association 401 W. 15th

Houston
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

San Antonio

Austin

Houston
Austin
McGregor

Austin
Austin

Austin

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX
TX

77027
78747

78701

78701

78701-1586

78701

78754

78701

78756
78701

78701

78701

78701-1040

78701

78209

78701

77009
78701
76657

78709
78701

78701

(409)7915490
(512)6589699

(512)4741474
(512)3209933
(512)4978847
(512)2251008
(512)2317400
(512)6535951

(512)4672242
(512)6916120

(512)6174522

(512)4730100

(817)3661092

(512)3209933

(210)8546604

(512)4766174

(713)2239166
(512)6174512
(956)7391989

(512)6803407
(512)4746042

(512)3701350



Executive

53645 Wilcox, Donald P. (Mr.) Texas Medical 401 West 15th Street Suite 100 Austin TX 78701-1680 (512)3701336
Association

60032 Wilson, Wendy R. (Ms.) 508 W. 14th Street 508 W. 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4284558
Austin, Texas 78701

69945 Withers, Russell Henry (Mr.) P.O. Box 2659 Austin TX 78768 (512)3973235

51171 Withrow, Damon (Mr.) 816 Congress Ave., 816 Congress Ave. Austin TX 78701 (512)2366924
Suite 1650, Austin, TX
78701

55779 Wynn, Monty W. (Mr.) 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400

10069 Zottarelli, Angelo P. (Mr.) 405 W. 14th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4779910

Aging

50764 Aguirre, Lionel (Mr.) Consultant, Lobbyist 5701 W. Slaughter Ln. Austin TX 78749 (512)6331687

A-130-332

65805 Alaniz, Catherine (Ms.) Maj/Nat Account Exec 1001 E Lookout Drive Richardson TX 75082 (972)7667512
1"

64958 Aldred, Tom (Mr.) Texas Conservative P.O. Box 2659 Austin TX 78768 (512)4741798
Coalition

70803 Aleman, Steven R. (Mr.) Disability Rights 2222 W. Braker Lane Austin TX 78758 (512)4072781
Texas

10227 Alexander, Troy R. (Mr.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701360

40314 Allday I, Martin L. (Mr.) Martin L Allday 11l Inc POBox 27564 Houston TX 77227-7564 (713)2015434

19678 Allen, Robert R. (Mr.) Lobby 1303 San Antonio St. Suite 720 Austin TX 78701 (512)9658300

59440 Allmon, Jennifer (Ms.) Non-profit Faith 1600 N. Congress Austin TX 78723 (512)3399882
Based Org

69157 Alvarado, Aidan (Mr.) Laredo Fire Fighters 5219 Tesoro Plaza Laredo TX 78041 (956)7259362
Association

57966 Alvarez, Sandra (Ms.) LOBBYIST P.O. BOX 270273 CORPUS TX 78427 (361)8503633

CHRISTI
81099 Andrews, Jennifer (Mrs.) 8000 Centre Park Dr., Austin TX 78754 (512)4771244
Ste. 380

19704 Armbrister, Kenneth L. (Mr.) Governmental 1122 Colorado Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)3811300
Consulting and 102
Lobbying

53551 Arnold, Ellen (Ms.) 815A Brazos St., Austin TX 78701 (512)4774232
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PMB 545

39050 Arnold, Jim (Mr.) 815A Brazos St., PMB Austin TX 78701 (512)4774232
545
70746  Ash, Ky (Mr.) K&L Gates LLP 2801 Via Fortuna, Austin TX 78746 (512)4826849
Suite 350
50769 Baggett, Donnis (Mr.) Texas Press 305 S. Congress Ave Austin TX 78704 (512)4776755
Association
68774 Barnes, Gregory Keith (Mr.) VP TX Key Govt and 1001 E. Lookout Dr. Richardson TX 75082 (972)7666199
Comrcl Acct
70823 Bean-Williams, Gloria (Mrs.) Director of Quality and4214 Medical Austin TX 78756 (512)4581257
Clinical Services, Parkway, Ste. 300
Texas Health Care
Association
12941 Beck, Richard E. (Mr.) Consultant 167 Dry Creek Rd Austin TX 78737 (512)8294276
69538 Beeson, Ann (Ms.) Center for Public 7020 Easy Wind Dr. Austin TX 78752 (512)3200222
Policy Priorities Ste. 200
56213 Beggs, April (Ms.) Sr Mgr Government 206 W 13th St Austin TX 78701 (512)2317610
Relations
31097 Beinke Jr., Allen Penn (Mr.) Attorney 900 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)8140250
Avenue, Suite 210
13890 Bell lll, Henry M. (Mr.) Tyler Area Chamber 315 N. Broadway Tyler TX 75702 (903)5921661
of Commerce
67071 Berndt, Paul E. (Mr.) 98 San Jacinto Blvd. Suite 750 Austin TX 78701 (512)4802424
68476 Bilse, Brittani (Mrs.) Consultant and 9003 Rockcrest Dr Austin TX 78759 (512)3713922
Lobbyist
56241 Blakemore, Allen E. (Mr.) 1 E Greenway Plz Ste Houston TX 77046 (713)5263399
225
68810 Blauvelt, Erin (Ms.) 8000 Centre Park Ausin TX 78754 (512)4771244
Drive Suite 380
66751 Borel, Dennis (Mr.) Coalition of Texans 316 W. 12th St. #405 Austin TX 78701 (512)4783366
with Disabilities
80842 Braley, Joseph (Mr.) Dir Government 1001 E. Lookout Dr. Richardson TX 75082 (972)7663159
Accounts
70628 Brooks, Jeri (Ms.) 1850 Portsmouth Ste Houston TX 77098 (832)6262369
C
39172 Brown, Jay P. (Mr.) The Graydon Group 1001 Congress Ave. Suite 400 Austin TX 78701 (512)2251005
69375 Brown, Leah (Mrs.) 8000 Centre Park Austin TX 78754 (512)4771244
Drive Suite 380
58630 Bui, John M. (Mr.) 300 West 6th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)6916339
Suite 1600
67075 Butler, Carley (Ms.) 1122 Colorado, Austin TX 78701 (512)3220020
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52906 Caballero, Leticia M. (Mrs.)

70656 Calvin, Taylor (Ms.)

19797 Campbell, Ben (Mr.)

67181 Cates, Andrew S. (Mr.)

68875
53632

Chamberlain, Amy (Ms.)

Chapman Banda, Jennifer
(Mrs.)

67081 Chapman, Randall (Mr.)

13391 Chatelle, Melody B. (Dr.)
56280 Chick, Craig Preston (Mr.)
80662 Chicoine, Julie (Ms.)

70570
39113

Chriss, Olivia (Ms.)
Clark, Jeffrey D. (Mr.)

68881 Coffee, Sherri D. (Ms.)

53636
32748
64057

Colyandro, John (Mr.)
Cook 11, Robert L. (Mr.)

Cooper, Deirdre (Ms.)
61162 Courreges, David Carl (Mr.)

13402 Crawford, Dorothy A. (Ms.)

65032 Cubriel, Randy (Mr.)

67453 Dalhill, John B. (Mr.)
62366 Davis, Denise (Ms.)
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Suite 320

2805 Onslow Drive 4 Waterway Square
Austin, Texas 78748 Place, Suite 350

McWilliams 1220 Colorado St.
Governmental Affairs Suite 100
Consultants

Healthcare Consultant1749 Timber Ridge

Cr.
Texas Nurses 8501 N. MoPac Expy,
Association Ste 400

1307 West 40th St.

1108 Lavaca Suite 700
TEXAS LEGAL 2101 S.IH 35 Ste. 300

SERVICES CENTER

Chatelle and 4545 Golf Vista Drive

Associates

Capitol Partners 823 Congress Avenue Suite 1005
Consulting

Texas Hospital 1108 Lavaca St., Ste.
Association 700

401 W. 15th St. 401 W. 15th St.

Association Executive 610 Brazos Street,
Suite 210

Government Affairs 1243 Dunwoody Cove

P.O. Box 2659
1122 Colorado

8000 Centre Park
Drive Suite 380
1122 Colorado Street Suite 100

Suite 208

Attorney/ Lobby

4214 Medical
Parkway, Ste. 300

Director of Policy &
Regulatory Analysis,
Texas Health Care

Association

Legal and government919 Congress Ave.  Suite 1400
consulting

Law 500 W. 13th Street
Attorney/Lobbyist 508 West 14th St.

The
Woodlands

Austin

Corinth
Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Dunwoody

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

GA

TX
TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

77380

78701

76210

78759

78756
78701

78741

78730

78701

78701

78701
78701

30338

78768
78701
78754

78701

78756

78701

78701
78701

(512)7620320

(512)4774677

(512)7994484
(512)4520645

(512)7771473
(512)4651000

(512)4776000
(512)5029545
(512)7713769
(512)4651000

(512)3701361
(512)6510291

(224)4302179

(512)3973235
(979)7584233
(512)4771244

(512)7654951

(512)4581257

(512)6100114

(512)4766174
(512)4284558



65317 Davis, Genevieve E. (Ms.) Texas Medical 401 West 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701416
Association
34827 Davis, Helen Kent (Ms.) health policy 401 West 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701401
39228 Devine, Teresa B. (Ms.) Sr Health Policy 206 West 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)2317608
Analyst
21922 Dippel, Donnie (Mr.) CHB Consulting, Inc. 145 West Travis LaGrange TX 78945 (979)9685602
80211 Dow, James Matthew (Mr.) Managing Partner - 100 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)2362230
Jackson Walker L.L.P.Avenue, Suite 1100
Austin office
67150 Dow, James W. (Mr.) Cross Oak Group 504 W. 12th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4998336
67006 Drake-Adams, Christy (Mrs.) 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
70375 Easton, Michael (Mr.) Mediator/Arbitrator ~ 510 Little River Court Richmond TX 77406-2195 (281)4158655
35590 Erskine, Candis B. (Ms.) 1200 Barton Creek  Unit 23 Austin TX 78735 (512)3274520
Blvd.
12969 Erskine Jr., John M. (Mr.)  Attorney 2801 Via Fortuna, Austin TX 78746-7568 (512)4826875
Suite 350
25053 Farmer-Neal, Rochonda Baylor University One Bear Waco TX 76798-7133 (254)7101453
(Ms.) Place #97133
13392 Finch, Daniel Thomas (Dr.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3701355
65467 Findley, Brett (Mr.) 502 West 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
26938 Floyd Jr., Jackson Beaman Lobbyist 500 W. 13th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4777382
(Mr.)
60035 Ford, Victoria C. (Ms.) Government Affairs 2801 Via Fortuna, Austin TX 78746-7568 (512)4826813
Advisor Suite 350
56685 Foster, Wendy M. (Ms.) Foster Solutions, LLC P.O. Box 302188 Austin TX 78703 (512)5173433
53460 Fox, Eric V. (Mr.) PO Box 748 Mail Zone 1111 Fort Worth  TX 76101 (817)7778585
70264  Francis, Will (Mr.) National Association 810 West 11th St. Austin TX 78701-2010 (512)4741454
of Social Workers -
Texas Chapter
60964 Fredriksen, Amanda (Mrs.) 98 San Jacinto Blvd  Suite 750 Austin TX 78701 (512)4802425
69073 Freedman, Brian (Mr.) The Boeing Company 3700 Bay Area Blvd. Houston TX 77058 (281)2264265
62285 Galligher, Duane (Mr.) 1005 Congress Suite 480 Austin TX 78701 (512)4762644
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43448

68540

68790

28312

68819

70378

32525
65803

80822

20224

13173

53740

26791

70416

12890

55560
80341

50718

70558

17632
53723

55884
31194
38332
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Garcia, Lisa A. (Ms.)
Garza, Jesus (Mr.)
Gdula, Jeffrey Scott (Mr.)
Gibson, Machree Garrett
(Mrs.)

Giles, Deborah J. (Ms.)
Goins, Amy (Ms.)

Gonzales, David A. (Mr.)
Gonzales, Diana (Ms.)

Gonzalez, Sara (Ms.)
Goolshy, J. Tony (Mr.)
Graydon, Galt (Mr.)
Greytok, John (Mr.)
Greytok, Marta (Mrs.)
Groves, Garrett (Mr.)

Hackney, Clint (Mr.)

Hamilton, P. Wayne (Mr.)
Haney, Casey (Mr.)

Hartman, Gregory W. (Mr.)
Hausenfluck, Amber (Ms.)

Haverlah, Sandra (Ms.)
Hawkins 111, Albert (Mr.)

Hawkins, John M. (Mr.)
Heal Jr., John C. (Mr.)
Herzog, Greg (Mr.)

Strategic Consultant

Seton Healthcare
Family

Texas Medical
Association

Consultant

Texas Medical
Association

account executive

Texas Hospital
Association

Attorney
consultant

Center for Public
Policy Priorities

Government Relations816 Congress

and Public Policy

Consulting

Seton Healthcare
Family

Consultant
Consultant

Lobbyist

1212 Guadalupe 201
Steet

1345 Philomena Suite 402
Street

401 West 15th Street Suite 100
1001 Congress Ave. Suite 400
7413 Turnbuoy Drive

401 W. 15th St.

384 Colorado Dr.

1001 E. Lookout Drive Bldg A/7th
Floor

1108 Lavaca St., Ste.

700

1122 Colorado #2005

1001 Congress Ave. Suite 400
1115 San Jacinto BlvdSuite 275
1115 San Jacinto BlvdSte 275

7020 Easy Wind Dr.,

Ste. 200

Suite 1125
815a Brazos #681
823 Congress Ave.,
Ste. 620
1345 Philomena Suite 402
Street

816 Congress Avenue Ste.940

1212 Guadalupe Suite 305
919 Congress Avenue Suite 1400

1108 Lavaca
500 W. 13th St.
7212 Mitra Dr

Suite 700

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Cedar Creek
Richardson

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX
TX
TX

78701

78723

78701-1680

78701

78730-4333

78701

78612
75080

78701

78701

78701

78701

78701

78752-2361

78701

78701
78701

78723

78701

78701
78701

78701
78701
78739

(202)5287502
(512)3241981
(512)3701344
(512)2251006
(512)6940082
(512)3701363

(512)4762091
(972)7667288

(512)4651000
(972)9798822
(512)2251004
(512)4744770
(512)4744770
(512)3200222

(512)4729022

(512)6589913
(512)3442623

(512)3245833
(512)6174523

(512)4230913
(512)6176738

(512)4651000
(512)4768288
(512)9133052



20297 Hill, Fred (Mr.) Lobbyist 909 N. Waterview Richardson TX 75080 (972)8973160
Drive
33658 Hine, James R. (Mr.) Lobby and Consulting 401 W. 15th St. Suite 870 Austin TX 78701 (512)5177876
65788 Holden IV, Edward (Mr.) VP Sales Mid Mkt & 1001 E. Lookout Dr. Richardson TX 75082 (972)7661651
Natl Accts
37071 Homer, Mark S. (Mr.) Sonic 504 W. 12th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4998336
13452 Horton, Susan M. (Ms.) Attorney 1004 S. College St. Brady TX 76825 (325)5977907
66901 Hosek, Chris (Mr.) Government Affairs 1122 Colorado, Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)4683212
102
43471 Houston, Scott Noble (Mr.) Attorney 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
40195 Hubert, Martin A. (The 919 Congress Ave  Suite250 Austin TX 78701 (512)7103244
Honorable)
81041 Hudgens, Nicole E. (Ms.)  Policy Analyst 900 Congress Ave., Austin TX 78701 (512)4782220
Ste. 220
39991 Huey, Helen Wadeha (Mrs.) Consultant 1517 Monarch Oaks Houston TX 77055 (713)4654529
65280 Hundley, Michelle C. (Ms.) Public Relations 4321 Kingwood Drive Ste. 170 Kingwood TX 77339 (713)2948654
13342 Hutto, Kathy N. (Ms.) Governmental Affairs 100 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)2362000
Consultant Avenue, Suite 1100
13440 Igo, Shanna (Ms.) 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
13007 Jackson, Richie (Mr.) Texas Restaurant 12501 Research, Austin TX 78759 (512)4574100
Association Suite 450
60971 James, Nick (Mr.) Consultant 1122 Colorado Street, Austin TX 78701 (512)3811300
Ste 102
70583 Johnson, Elizabeth K. (Ms.) Seton Healthcare 1345 Philomena Suite 252 Austin TX 78723 (512)3245825
Family Street
81037 Johnson, Katheryn (Ms.) The Garcia Group 919 Congress Ave., Austin TX 78701 (512)4760616
Ste. 1500
33614 Jones, Bill (The Honorable) Lawyer 100 Congress Avenue Suite 2000 Austin TX 78701 (512)5224945
58633 Jones, S. Meigs (Mr.) 300 West 6th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)6916128
Suite 1600
33587 Kamm, Robert R. (Mr.) lobbyist 1304 Guadalupe Austin TX 78701 (512)4772008
63540 Kaufman, Lisa O. (Ms.) Attorney/Lobbyist 508 West 14th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4284558
42780 Keel, Lara Laneri (Ms.) 919 Congress Ave. 919 Congress Avenue Austin TX 78701 (512)4732646
Suite 1500 #1500
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13737

52954

61240
50750

51896

43033

39678

70705

53514
56952
39180

56533

53827

39334

60755

25018

29965

34631

70804

80945
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Kelley, Russell T. (Mr.)
Kenderdine, Marshall (Mr.)

Kennedy, Cory (Mr.)
Kibbe, N. Scot (Mr.)

Kinney, Donna B. (Ms.)

Knaupe, Gregg W. (Mr.)

Kolodzey, Patricia (Ms.)
Koplos, Amelia N. (Mrs.)

Kroll, Carrie (Ms.)
Kroll, John (Mr.)
Kurio, Frances (Ms.)

Laborde, Blanca (Ms.)

Laine, Dale E. (Mr.)
Langendorf, Jean (Ms.)
Leal, Gloria (Ms.)

Leal, Roland (Mr.)

Lee, Donald C. (Mr.)

Leo, Myra (Ms.)
Lewis, Kathryn (Ms.)

Livingston, Jared (Mr.)

Consultant

Director of
Government
Relations, Texas
Health Care
Association

919 Congress Ave
#1100
Austin, TX 78701

919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 950
P.O. Box 12362

6100 Main Street

4214 Medical
Parkway, Ste. 300

MS 610

401 West 15th Street

919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 1100

Association Executive 401 W. 15th St.

Consultant

Tax Consulting
Consultant

Legal and

Government Relations

Consulting
Consultant

Disability Rights
Texas

Attorney and
Consultant
Lobbyist

Executive Director,
Texas Conference of
Urban Counties
Government Affairs
Advisor

Disability Rights
Texas

attorney

919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 950
1108 Lavaca

1212 Guadalupe

400 West 15th Street,
Suite 320
1122 Colorado

Suite 700
Suite 1003

Suite 106

919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 1400
2222 W. Braker

3600 C Las Colinas
431 Logan Ranch Rd
500 W. 13th St

2801 Via Fortuna,
Suite 350

2222 W. Braker Lane

Texas Medical

Association #100

Austin
Austin

Houston
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin
Georgetown

Austin

Austin

Austin

401 W. 15th St. Austin

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

78701

78711

77008
78756

78701

78701

78701

78701

78701
78701
78701

78701

78701

78758

78731

78628

78701

78746-7568

78758

78701

(512)4808444
(512)5175171

(512)6360509
(512)4581257

(512)3701422

(512)4998826

(512)3701370
(512)4808444

(512)4651000
(512)4721600
(512)4776833

(512)6531018

(512)4728855
(512)4072714
(512)4261568
(512)7797898

(512)4766174

(512)4826809
(512)4072734

(512)3701345



65089

70608

69176

68763

39471

13860

63382
80378

65435

30353

57208

28479

68506

51437

13432

33593

39980

80669

68800

69823
68842
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Longley, William P. (Mr.)
Luman, John (Mr.)
Mahoney, Annie (Mrs.)
Mahurin, Heather (Ms.)
Malone, Mark (Mr.)
Marwitz, David A. (Mr.)

Massingill, Gavin L. (Mr.)

Massingill, Joshua David
(Mr.)
Mathews, Miles L. (Mr.)

Mathis, James W. (Mr.)

Texas Conservative
Coalition
Consultant

Director of Physician
Advocacy

Attorney/Lobbyist
Lobbyist/Consultant

1122 Colorado Suite

208 Austin, TX 78701

Mays, Daniel Brookhart (Mr.)McWilliams

McCandless, Patricia L.
(Ms.)

McCoy M.D., Danny Ken
(The Honorable)
McGarah, Carol (Ms.)
McGinnis, Larry D. (Mr.)

McWilliams, Andrea (Ms.)

McWilliams, Dean R. (Mr.)

Meisenheimer, Caitlin E.
(Ms.)
Migliaro, Alyse (Ms.)

Miller, Jeffrey S. (Mr.)
Milligan, Maureen (Ms.)

Governmental Affairs
Consultants
Executive Director

Government Relations

DSVP TX Mkt
Strategy & CMO
Consultant

Government Affairs
Advisor

McWilliams
Governmental Affairs
Consultants
McWilliams
Governmental Affairs
Consultants
McGuireWoods
Consulting

Executive Director

1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400
1122 Colorado Street Suite 102
919 Congress Suite 450
1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400
823 Congress

Avenue, Suite 1200

408 W. 14th Street

1111 Guadalupe St.
1907 Cypress Creek

Rd. Ste. 102

1212 Guadalupe Ste. 1003
Street

1122 Colorado Suite 208

1220 Colorado Street,
Suite 100

206 W. 13th Street

1001 E. Lookout Dr

919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 950
2801 Via Fortuna,
Suite 350

1220 Colorado Street,
Suite 100

1220 Colorado Street,
Suite 100

816 Congress Ave.,
Ste. 940
2205 Hancock Drive

2222 W. Braker Ln.

1005 Congress Suite 830

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Cedar Park

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Richardson

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

78754

78701

78701

78754-5101

78701

78701

78701
78613

78701-2985

78701

78701

78701

75082

78701

78746-7568

78701

78701

78701

78756

78758
78701

(512)2317400
(512)3811300
(512)4741798
(512)2317400
(214)6768041
(512)4158469

(512)7453554
(325)6687809

(512)4721600

(512)4787777

(512)4774677

(512)2317602

(972)7666350
(512)4808444
(512)4826849

(512)4774677

(512)4774677

(512)6174528
(512)4672242

(512)4072762
(512)4761497



Avenue

59442 Miner, Mark (Mr.) 816 Congress Ave  Ste 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174512
20489 Montford, John T. (The Consulting, lobbying One Buckingham San Antonio TX 78257 (210)9129100
Honorable) Court
53402 Morstad, Tim (Mr.) 98 San Jacinto Blvd. Suite 750 Austin TX 78701 (512)4802436
60360 Mueller, Laura (Ms.) Attorney 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
60145 Munoz Jr., Manuel (Mr.) 313 E. 12th Street Suite 210 Austin TX 78701 (512)4766346
35019 Munoz, Mario (Mr.) Lobbyist 919 Congress Ave. Austin TX 78701 (512)4236479
Ste. 450
38002 Murphree, Susan (Ms.) Disability Rights 2222 W. Braker Lane Austin TX 78758 (512)4072754
Texas
55924 Nava, Mary E. (Ms.) Bexar County Medical 6243 IH-10 West, Ste. San Antonio TX 78201 (210)3014395
Society 600
68136 Neeley, Josiah (Mr.) R Street Institute PO Box 96503 Washington DC 20090 (512)4722700
#67982
70903 Neumann, Justin Edward 370 17TH ST SUITE 1700 DENVER CO 80202 (720)8763348
(Mr.)
41247 Norman Jr., Michael Scott Texas Association of 313 E. 12th Street Suite 210 Austin TX 78701 (512)4766346
(Mr.) Builders
68654 Norton, Kaden Taylor (Mr.) Attorney/Lobbyist 1907 Cypress Creek Cedar Park TX 78613 (512)4100343
Rd., Suite 102
53641 Olson, Kym Nicole (Ms.) 405A South Park 405A South Park Austin TX 78704 (512)5162365
Drive Drive
Austin, TX 78704
53675 Oney, Jessica (Ms.) Director, State Energy Future 1005 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)3496413
Legislative Affairs Holdings Corp. Avenue, Suite
750
69333 Ottinger, Timothy C. (Mr.)  Government Relations2801 Franciscan Bryan TX 77802 (979)7762458
Drive
59686 Parker, David Doran (Mr.) 502 West 13th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
70475 Parrish, Colin (Mr.) Governmental affairs 919 Congress Ave  Suite 1500 Austin TX 78701 (512)7967968
consultant
67561 Patterson, Jeffery R. (Mr.)  Executive Director P.O. Box 13285 Austin TX 78711 (512)3399882
56388 Pearce, Amber (Ms.) Director U.S. Public 919 Congress Ave  Suite 1400 Austin TX 78701 (512)6171586
Affairs & State
Government Relations
of Pfizer Inc.
60695 Peeler Jr., William Robert 502 West 13th Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
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(Mr.) Street
14229 Pewitt, Bill R. (Mr.) Consultant 1122 Colorado Street Suite 2001 Austin TX 78701 (512)4788877
70986 Piccola, Kyle V. (Mr.) The Arc of Texas, 8001 Centre  Austin TX 78754 (512)4859732
Government Affairs  Park Dr.
37179 Pitts, John R. (Mr.) Attorney 1122 Colorado Street, Austin TX 78701 (512)3611300
Suite 102
53750 Pitts Jr., John R. (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Street Suite 102 Austin TX 78701 (512)3811300
56334 Plowman, Tom (Mr.) Director of Financial 4214 Medical Austin TX 78756 (512)4581257
and Rate Analysis, Parkway, Ste. 300
Texas Health Care
Association
30814 Pojman, Joseph R. (Mr.) 8000 Centre Park Austin TX 78754 (512)4771244
Drive Suite 380
50734 Ponder, Richard Byron (Mr.) Businessman 4306 Lakeway Blvd. Lakeway TX 78734 (512)2611913
14474 Propes, Jay W. (Mr.) 1001 Congress Ave. Suite 400 Austin TX 78701 (512)2251007
70515 Ramon, Mariah (Ms.) Legislative Assistant 1005 Congress #830 Austin TX 78701 (512)4761497
Avenue
24922 Reagan, Karen Kenney Lobbyist 1122 Colorado Suite 102 Austin TX 78701 (512)6536065
(Ms.)
65606 Redman, Rebecca J. (Ms.) PO Box 748 Mail Zone 1111 Fort Worth  TX 76101 (817)7772104
17380 Reynolds, David (Mr.) Association Executive 1415 Lavaca St. Austin TX 78701 (512)7088662
67080 Rhodes, Diane (Ms.) Texas Dental 1946 S. IH-35 Ste 400 Austin TX 78704 (512)4433675
Association
70611 Richardson, Elise Gamez  Carriage House 1111 Guadalupe St. Austin TX 78701 (817)7931812
(Mrs.) Partners
10008 Rich, Sidney D. (Mr.) Lobbhyist, Consultant, 8842 Honeysuckle Austin TX 78759 (512)3381223
and Novelist Trail
65817 Riley, Carol J. (Ms.) Exec Dir Government 1001 E. Lookout Dr. Richardson TX 75082 (972)7667521
Accounts
13250 Roberts, Jack (Mr.) Consultant 400 West 15th Street, Austin TX 78701 (512)4776833
Suite 320
68762 Rocha, Josephine (Ms.) Policy Analyst 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754-5101 (512)2317400
70582 Rodriguez Jr., Geromino M. Seton Healthcare 1345 Philomena Suite 252 Austin TX 78723 (512)3245986
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(Mr.)

Family Street



70300

68690

69981

60043

42973

59333

55793

35051

20739

50755
57952

65804

61038
60698

38798

43472

54729

38732

80880
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Rodriguez, Micah Anthony
(Mr.)

Attorney 919 Congress

Avenue, Suite 950

Rodriguez, Oscar (Mr.) Texas Assn. of 502 E. 11th St. Ste. 200
Broadcasters

Rojas, Adrianna Cuellar President & CEO 1910 East Martin

(Mrs.) Luther King Boulevard

Romero, Michelle (Ms.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th
Texana Public Affairs 2720 Bluebonnet
Boulevard

100 Congress
Avenue, Suite 1100

Romo, Joel (Mr.)

Rose, Vera Denise (Ms.) Consultant

Ross, Edward Alexander Direct Energy 919 CONGRESS SUITE 1300
(Mr.)
Ross, Susan Baumbach 2703 Benbrook Dr 1122 Colorado Suite 220
(Ms.) Austin, TX 78757
Rudd, Jim D. (Mr.) P.O. Box PO Box 684567
684567Austin, Tx
78768
Rudd, Tyler J. (Mr.) Lobbyist 208 W. 14th St.
Sachde, Sara (Ms.) Consultant 919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 950
Sadler, Sandra J. (Ms.) Sr. Manager, 1001 E. Lookout Dr.
Government Accounts
Saenz, Jonathan M. (Mr.) 900 Congress Suite 220
Saenz, Luis J. (Mr.) McGuire Woods 816 Congress Ave  Ste 940
Consulting

Saitas, Jeffrey Anthony (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Street 1122 Colorado Street Suite 208
Suite 208 Austin, TX

78701
Sandlin, Ned Bennett (Mr.) 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400
Saxon, Lucinda Dean (Ms.) 2204 Hayfield Square 1122 Colorado St Suite 102
Pflugerville, TX 78660
Schauer, Timothy S. (Mr.)  Government Relations1800 West Loop Suite 1790

Consulting South

Schleifer, Jessica L. (Ms.) Director of Advocacy 1005 Congress Ave.

and Operations Ste. 830

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Brenham

Austin

AUSTIN

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Richardson

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Houston

Austin

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

78701

78701

78702

78701

77833

78701

78701

78701

78768-4567

78701
78701

75082

78701
78701

78701

78754

78701

77027

78701

(512)4808444
(512)3229944

(512)6511149

(512)3701367
(979)4216353
(512)2352075
(512)3207903
(512)6571656

(512)9223509

(512)2930247
(512)4808444

(972)7667534

(512)4782220
(512)6174512

(512)4828575

(512)2317400

(512)7844587

(713)2492055

(512)4761497



28187 Schneider, Robert F. (Mr.) 98 San Jacinto Blvd. Suite 750 Austin TX 78701 (512)4802426

57066 Shankle, Glenn (Mr.) Lobbyist/Consultant 2105 Haas Lane Austin TX 78728 (512)2517161
70511 Shaw, Ted (Mr.) 1108 Lavaca Suite 700 Austin TX 78701 (512)4651000
39221 Shearer, James F. (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)7910593
320
21009 Shelley, Dan (Mr.) 305 West 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4789937
39096 Shelley Rodriguez, Jennifer 816 Congress Ave  Suite 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174512
(Mrs.)
70299 Shepperd, John D. (Mr.) Consultant 919 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)4808444
Avenue, Suite 950
12135 Shields, Bradford T. (Mr.)  Lobbyist 208 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4132700
56074 Shields II, Brad (Mr.) Government Relations208 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)6581990
35145 Sjoberg, Elizabeth (Ms.) 1108 Lavaca Suite 700 Austin TX 78701 (512)4651000
13732 Small, Ed (Mr.) Attorney 100 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)2362000
Avenue, Suite 1100
68686 Smith, Jacob (Mr.) Lobby 3810 W. Alabama Houston TX 77027 (409)7915490
53964 Smith, Todd M. (Mr.) Impact Texas 2204 Hazeltine Lane Austin TX 78747 (512)6589699
Communicaions, LLP
53644 Spangler, Lee A. (Mr.) Association Employee 401 West 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701315
68796 Stewart, Clayton K. (Mr.) Texas Medical 401 W. 15th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3701365
Association
81033 Stewart, Kevin C. (Mr.) Texas Nurses 8501 N. MoPac Expy Suite 400 Austin TX 78759 (512)4520645
Association
14717 Stewart, Michael K. (Mr.) 502 West 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
53778 Stuart, Charles C. (Mr.) Vice President - 206 West 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)2317601
Government Relations
14744  Swan, Shannon Lea (Ms.) 1001 Congress Ave. Suite 400 Austin TX 78701 (512)2251008
63955 Switzer, Gyl (Ms.) Mental Health 1210 San Antonio Suite 200 Austin TX 78701 (512)9034186
America of Texas
13436 Texas Municipal League 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
67347 Thoman, Esme Elisabeth 1122 Colorado, Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)6535951
(Ms.) 320
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52173
58632

80534

70568
37500

61227

53487

20909

56569

13591

53420

39594
60966

13857

50826
70054

70712

54701

68640

53033
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Thomason, David (Mr.)
Thomas, Robert P. (Mr.)

Tillis, Chasity S. (Ms.)

Tran, Tina T. (Mrs.)
Truitt, Vicki (Mrs.)

Tuggey, Timothy N. (Mr.)
Urrabazo, John P. (Mr.)

Van de Putte, Leticia (The
Honorable)

Consultant

816 Congress Ave.,
Ste. 940
Austin, TX 78701

1704 West Avenue
#104

Austin, TX 78701
Attorney

300 E Basse Rd
#2126

San Antonio, Tx 78209

Vasquez, Michael John (Mr.) Program Manager

Von Kennel, Tim (Mr.)

Waldrop, Rebecca (Ms.)

Walker, Kwame (Mr.)
Walla, Kelly (Ms.)

Wall, Matthew T. (Mr.)

Warner, Michael J. (Mr.)
Warren, Kevin (Mr.)

Weiland, Frank Cartwright
(Mr.)
Wendell, Ware Victor (Mr.)

Director, State
Government Affairs
for Sanofi US
Lobbying

Texas Medical
Association

Texas Medical
Association

President & CEO,
Texas Health Care
Association

Texas Conservative

Coalition

Westmoreland, Bradley (Mr.)Senior Manager,

Whitehurst, Darren (Mr.)

Genentech, Inc., A

Member of the Roche

Group

2205 Hancock Dr.
300 West 6th Street

Suite 1600

816 Congress Ave.,

Ste. 940

2323 S. Shepherd #1100
1704 West Avenue  #104

900 Congress
Avenue, Suite 210
502 West 13th Street
300 E Basse Rd
#2126

500 W. 13th St

108 Wild Basin Road,

Suite 160

5501 A Balcones #218
Drive

816 Congress Ave Ste 940
401 W. 15th Street  Suite 100
401 W 15th St Suite 100
P.O. Box 92167

4214 Medical

Parkway, te. 300

919 Congress Ave.  Suite 450

815 Brazos, Suite 603

P.O. Box 170331

Association Executive 401 W. 15th

Austin
Austin

Austin

Houston
Austin

Austin

Austin

San Antonio

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

TX
TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

78756
78701

78701

77019
78701-1040

78701

78701

78209

78701

78746

78731

78701
78701-1680

78701-1680

78709
78756

78701

78701

78717

78701

(512)4672242
(512)6916120

(512)6174522

(832)3252232
(817)3661092

(512)8140250
(512)3209933

(210)8546604

(512)4766174
(512)7168800

(512)3349188

(512)6174512
(512)3701348

(512)3701337

(512)6803407
(512)4581257

(512)4746042
(512)3811111

(512)2490151

(512)3701350



68693 Wied, Lauren A. (Ms.) Consultant P.O. Box 67 Austin TX 78767 (512)6151112

53645 Wilcox, Donald P. (Mr.) Texas Medical 401 West 15th Street Suite 100 Austin TX 78701-1680 (512)3701336
Association

80891 Williford, Jordan (Ms.) 1122 Colorado St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3811300

#102

68111 Wilson, Stacy E. (Ms.) 1108 Lavaca Suite 700 Austin TX 78701 (512)4651000

60032 Wilson, Wendy R. (Ms.) 508 W. 14th Street 508 W. 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4284558
Austin, Texas 78701

56331 Winslow, N. Alex (Mr.) 815 Brazos Street Suite 603 Austin TX 78701 (512)3811111

69945 Withers, Russell Henry (Mr.) P.O. Box 2659 Austin TX 78768 (512)3973235

28738 Woodard, W. Shayne (Mr.) Consulting P.O. Box 67 Austin TX 78767 (512)6151180

68973 Wright, Felicia (Ms.) 313 East 12th Street Suite 210 Austin TX 78701 (512)4766346

13598 Wright, Michael J. (Mr.) 823 Congress Suite 650 Austin TX 78701 (512)9921219

55779 Wynn, Monty W. (Mr.) 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400

65025 Yanas, Christine (Ms.) healthcare lobbyist 4507 Medical Dr. San Antonio TX 78229 (210)8274026

65226 Zolnierek, Cynthia (Ms.) Texas Nurses 8501 N MoPac Expy, Austin TX 78759 (512)4520645
Association Suite 400

10069 Zottarelli, Angelo P. (Mr.) 405 W. 14th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4779910

Agriculture

59188 Aghamalian, Brandon Todd 823 Congress Ave, 823 CONGRESS AVESUITE 1200 AUSTIN TX 78701 (512)6376020

(Mr.) Suite 1200

Austin,TX 78701

64958 Aldred, Tom (Mr.) Texas Conservative P.O. Box 2659 Austin TX 78768 (512)4741798
Coalition

10227 Alexander, Troy R. (Mr.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701360

40314 Allday I, Martin L. (Mr.) Martin L Allday 11l Inc POBox 27564 Houston TX 77227-7564 (713)2015434

19678 Allen, Robert R. (Mr.) Lobby 1303 San Antonio St. Suite 720 Austin TX 78701 (512)9658300

57966 Alvarez, Sandra (Ms.) LOBBYIST P.O. BOX 270273 CORPUS TX 78427 (361)8503633

CHRISTI
53708 Anderson, David D. (Mr.)  consultant 823 Congress Suite 900 Austin TX 78701 (512)4808962
13691 Anderson, Lisa K. (Ms.) Consultant 1001 Congress Suite 200 Austin TX 78701 (512)4151505
Avenue

19704 Armbrister, Kenneth L. (Mr.) Governmental 1122 Colorado Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)3811300

Consulting and 102
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Lobbying

53551 Arnold, Ellen (Ms.) 815A Brazos St., PMB Austin TX 78701 (512)4774232
545
39050 Arnold, Jim (Mr.) 815A Brazos St., PMB Austin TX 78701 (512)4774232
545
61245 Arnold, Joe W. (Mr.) Manager, 1108 Lavaca Ste. 110 #116 Austin TX 78701 (512)4996175
Government Affairs
80802 Artho, Tara (Ms.) 8a-5p 1701 River Run, Ste. Fort Worth  TX 76107 (817)3367875
802
70127  Autry, Evan (Mr.) Lobby 1122 Colorado St. 24th Floor Austin TX 78701 (512)4866227
69409 Averitt, Ray (Mr.) Director, Environment Oncor Electric 1616 Woodall Dallas TX 75202 (214)4862815
Delivery Company Rodgers
LLC Freeway
50769 Baggett, Donnis (Mr.) Texas Press 305 S. Congress Ave Austin TX 78704 (512)4776755
Association
68098 Ball, John R. (Mr.) 1001 Congress Suite 450 Austin TX 78701 (512)4828565
Avenue
65263 Barber, Kathy A. (Mrs.) Lobbyist 2611 Crestfield Place Round Rock TX 78681 (512)4285189
24924 Beaird, Nanette K. (Ms.) Attorney 600 Congress Avenue Suite 3000 Austin TX 78701 (512)5427018
59069 Beck, Regan (Mr.) 7420 Fish Pond Rd Waco TX 76702-2689 (254)7512547
12941 Beck, Richard E. (Mr.) Consultant 167 Dry Creek Rd Austin TX 78737 (512)8294276
69538 Beeson, Ann (Ms.) Center for Public 7020 Easy Wind Dr. Austin TX 78752 (512)3200222
Policy Priorities Ste. 200
13582 Bennett, Richard A. (Mr.)  Texas Association of PO Box 11510 Austin TX 78711 (512)9210807
Manufacturers
80783 Bessent, Kody (Mr.) Plains Cotton 4517 West Loop 289 Lubbock TX 79414 (806)7924904
Growers, Inc.
67332 Besserman, Kenneth (Mr.) Texas Restaurant 12501 Research, Austin TX 78759 (512)4574100
Association Suite 450
11042 Blanton, Paul M. (Mr.) Consultant 1005 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)4704699
Avenue, Suite 700
12750 Blocker, Lisa A. Sano (Ms.) Senior Vice President, Energy Future 1601 Bryan Dallas TX 75201 (214)81247